
WOMEN 123.0 RESULTS

Women 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kajha Harris Bonner Springs High School 123.0 115.0 10

2 ANNA JONES Basehor Linwood 121.2 110.0 8

3 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 123.0 110.0 6

4 Mackenzie  Lillich Lansing Lions 118.6 105.0 4

5 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 123.0 105.0 2

6 Sammy Masisak Lansing Lions 118.0 100.0 1

7 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 119.0 100.0 0

8 Jessica Gray Lansing Lions 121.4 100.0 0

9 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 123.0 95.0 0

10 CAITLYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 115.8 90.0 0

11 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 119.6 90.0 0

12 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 123.0 85.0 0

13 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 121.0 80.0 0

14 Madigan Yancy Lansing Lions 121.2 80.0 0

15 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 122.8 80.0 0

16 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 123.0 80.0 0

17 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 118.0 75.0 0

18 Naomi Acosta Bonner Springs High School 123.0 75.0 0

19 Isabel Valencia Lansing Lions 117.4 70.0 0

20 Destiny Dishman Tonganoxie 120.0 0 0

21 Trinity  Martin Bonner Springs 120.4 0 0

22 BROOKLYN KESSLER Basehor Linwood 120.6 0 0

23 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 121.0 0 0

Women 123.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 123.0 210.0 10

2 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 123.0 200.0 0

3 Kajha Harris Bonner Springs High School 123.0 200.0 0

4 CAITLYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 115.8 195.0 4

5 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 123.0 195.0 2

6 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 119.0 190.0 1

7 Mackenzie  Lillich Lansing Lions 118.6 185.0 0

8 Destiny Dishman Tonganoxie 120.0 185.0 0

9 ANNA JONES Basehor Linwood 121.2 185.0 0

10 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 123.0 175.0 0

11 Sammy Masisak Lansing Lions 118.0 165.0 0

12 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 118.0 165.0 0

13 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 119.6 165.0 0

14 Jessica Gray Lansing Lions 121.4 165.0 0

15 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 122.8 150.0 0

16 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 123.0 145.0 0

17 Naomi Acosta Bonner Springs High School 123.0 135.0 0

18 Madigan Yancy Lansing Lions 121.2 125.0 0

19 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 121.0 115.0 0

20 Isabel Valencia Lansing Lions 117.4 110.0 0

21 Trinity  Martin Bonner Springs 120.4 0 0

22 BROOKLYN KESSLER Basehor Linwood 120.6 0 0

23 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 121.0 0 0

Women 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 123.0 155.0 10

2 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 119.0 135.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 123.0 130.0 6

4 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 123.0 125.0 0

5 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 123.0 125.0 0

6 Trinity  Martin Bonner Springs 120.4 120.0 1

7 CAITLYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 115.8 115.0 0

8 ANNA JONES Basehor Linwood 121.2 115.0 0

9 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 122.8 115.0 0

10 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 119.6 110.0 0

11 Jessica Gray Lansing Lions 121.4 105.0 0

12 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 123.0 105.0 0

13 Kajha Harris Bonner Springs High School 123.0 105.0 0

14 Naomi Acosta Bonner Springs High School 123.0 95.0 0

15 Sammy Masisak Lansing Lions 118.0 85.0 0

16 Mackenzie  Lillich Lansing Lions 118.6 85.0 0

17 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 121.0 85.0 0

18 Madigan Yancy Lansing Lions 121.2 85.0 0

19 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 118.0 75.0 0

20 Isabel Valencia Lansing Lions 117.4 70.0 0

21 Destiny Dishman Tonganoxie 120.0 0 0

22 BROOKLYN KESSLER Basehor Linwood 120.6 0 0

23 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 121.0 0 0

Women 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 123.0 465.0 10

2 Trinity Martin Bonner Springs High School 123.0 440.0 8

3 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 119.0 425.0 6

4 Kajha Harris Bonner Springs High School 123.0 420.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Amanda Knutson Lansing Lions 123.0 415.0 2

6 ANNA JONES Basehor Linwood 121.2 410.0 1

7 CAITLYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 115.8 400.0 0

8 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 123.0 390.0 0

9 Mackenzie  Lillich Lansing Lions 118.6 375.0 0

10 Jessica Gray Lansing Lions 121.4 370.0 0

11 Emily Piburn Lansing Lions 119.6 365.0 0

12 Sammy Masisak Lansing Lions 118.0 350.0 0

13 MADDIE ROLLO Basehor Linwood 122.8 345.0 0

14 Hannah Mellott Bonner Springs High School 123.0 330.0 0

15 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 118.0 315.0 0

16 Naomi Acosta Bonner Springs High School 123.0 305.0 0

17 Madigan Yancy Lansing Lions 121.2 290.0 0

18 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 121.0 280.0 0

19 Isabel Valencia Lansing Lions 117.4 250.0 0

20 Destiny Dishman Tonganoxie 120.0 185.0 0

21 Trinity  Martin Bonner Springs 120.4 120.0 0

22 BROOKLYN KESSLER Basehor Linwood 120.6 0 0

23 Kaylee Killion Bonner Springs High School 121.0 0 0


